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Caractéristiques

Référence

23213
23216
23219
23222

Consulter la fiche produit

poids (kg)

1.4
2,0
2,8
4,0

WILMART

F onte aciérée
poids important
large assise
rotation 360°.

27/02/2026

4 BASE TOURNANTE POUR ETAU MONDIAL

pour série

440001
440002
440003
440004

Dompro

Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/base-tournante-pour-etau-mondial-p140736

